
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                  WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24, 2024 - 10:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-1ST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77414      BRADFORD, JOSEPH HERMAN    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           509 2ND ST                 CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          08/12/2023                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77384      BURNS, ALEX BLANE          ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6657 NICHOLAS RD           09/17/2023                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SARATOGA, TX 77585         HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76700      BYRD, DEUNTA TRAMAL        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           *6155 SIENNA TRAILS APT 9  BAC >= 0.15                                     5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         09/02/2022                                      BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
                                      LPD                      
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 7842-DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76705      CRUMPTON, JACOB EVAN       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1920 EDSON DRIVE           /OPEN ALCH CONTAINER                            1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         12/24/2022                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76844      DOUGLAS, AUSTIN HEATH      POSS MARJ <2OZ DFZ IAT 48                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6461 FM 1122               1.121                                           PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          12/19/2022                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76722      ENLOE, MATTHEW STEPHEN     CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           10872 BORDEN RD            $2,500                                          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         01/08/2023                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76377      GREGORY, CRYSTAL JO        UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           *606 COLLEGE ST            08/29/2022                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           JASPER, TX 75951           HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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75934      HARTSFIELD, ISAIAH KE AND  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                CASH BOND                             
           RE                         09/16/2021                                                                            
           205 WEST CARVER            LPD                                                                                   
           NEWTON, TX 75966                                    
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 7910-DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76675      LEWIS, JAIQUIES LASHAWN    POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           409 CR 1047                12/30/2022                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           WIERGATE, TX 75977         DPS                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
71459      RENFRO, SANTRICIA          MOTION TO REVOKE                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1195 HWY 327 E APT 314     06/21/2017                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77490      RHONE, JARRIAN RASHOD      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5365 DEWBERRY LANE         BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         11/04/2023                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77057      RICHARDS, CLINTON JOE      TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           P O BOX 336                FEAR OF IMMINENT SBI                            1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           NOME, TX 77629             04/08/2023                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77431      ROBINSON, AMBER ANTHANNET  DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           E                          CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           5740 NORTHWEST PARKWAY AP  12/04/2023                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77426      SPILLER, JESSICA RHEA      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           440 N 18TH ST STE 1        11/03/2023                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77707         LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76541      UPSHAW, KADE MICHAEL       MOTION TO REVOKE                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           21 BRIARWICK               10/31/2022                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77268      WASHINGTON, ASIA LESHAY    HARASSMENT                                      PERSONAL BOND                         
           2337 BROADWAY APT 2        01/01/2023                                                                            
           BEAUMONT, TX 77702         HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76824      WYSINGLE, YASMINE EARLASI  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           A                          02/11/2023                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           *6650 BROADOAK ST TRLR 11  LPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

17 RECORDS LISTED



BRADFORD, JOSEPH HERMAN               77414 
BURNS, ALEX BLANE                     77384 
BYRD, DEUNTA TRAMAL                   76700 
CRUMPTON, JACOB EVAN                  76705 
DOUGLAS, AUSTIN HEATH                 76844 
ENLOE, MATTHEW STEPHEN                76722 
GREGORY, CRYSTAL JO                   76377 
HARTSFIELD, ISAIAH KE ANDRE           75934 
LEWIS, JAIQUIES LASHAWN               76675 
RENFRO, SANTRICIA                     71459 
RHONE, JARRIAN RASHOD                 77490 
RICHARDS, CLINTON JOE                 77057 
ROBINSON, AMBER ANTHANNETE            77431 
SPILLER, JESSICA RHEA                 77426 
UPSHAW, KADE MICHAEL                  76541 
WASHINGTON, ASIA LESHAY               77268 
WYSINGLE, YASMINE EARLASIA            76824 


